
COMM NE COR, RUN W 584.55 FT, S 
TO S R/W HUNT RD FOR POB, CONT S
W 164.38 FT, N 315 FT, E ALONG R

CHARRON KARIN D
232 NE HUNT LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-17-04777-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

29217.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

08/05/2015 DF 1.19 10,115 0 0 10,115

STANDARD
3

252,976
2,400
10,115

265,491
92,968

172,523
HX HB 50,722

121,801
265,491

0

268,909

1164/1525 12/19/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & KARIN CHARRON

KARIN CHARRON

0869/1021 11/12/1998 WD U I 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL & LINDA DAVIS

KARIN CHARRON

2026
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XFOB:1:1: DESTINY MH

BLDG:1:1: DESTINY MH

14755 SFR 355 11/20/1998

2000HX Base Yr

232 NE HUNT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,592 117.7580 131.89 341,859 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2229

BAS 2,229 100 2,229 217,547

FOP 1,120 30 336 32,793

UOP 136 20 27 2,635

3,485 2,592 252,976

BAS= W17 S45 FOP= S8 E65 N51 UOP= N8 W17 S8 E17$ W48 S8 E40
S12 E4 S16 W4 S7 W57$ E57 N7 E4 N16 W4 N12 W40 N10$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,400

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 10,115


